
総武本線ダイヤグラム[千葉ー銚子]（2024年3月16日改正）
(注)千葉ー佐倉、松岸ー銚子の成田線の列車は無表記

駅間ｷﾛ
東京からの

営業キロ
駅名

0.9 40.1 東千葉

3.3 43.4 都賀

3.5 46.9 四街道

4.2 51.1 物井

4.2 55.3 佐倉

4.0 59.3 南酒々井

2.9 62.2 榎戸

3.7 65.9 八街

5.8 71.7 日向

5.2 76.9 成東

5.6 82.5 松尾

4.3 86.8 横芝

3.8 90.6 飯倉

3.1 93.7 八日市場

5.1 98.8 干潟

4.8 103.6 旭

2.7 106.3 飯岡

2.9 109.2 倉橋

2.6 111.8 猿田

5.5 117.3 松岸

3.2 120.5 銚子

7

39.2 千葉

6 7 85

5 86

1320M

322M

2321M

323M 325M 327M

東京

4002M

東京

4004M

329M

東京

4006M

324M 326M

大船

712F

1328M

330M 332M 334M

1331M 333M

4008M 336M

東京

4001M
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駅間ｷﾛ
東京からの

営業キロ
駅名

0.9 40.1 東千葉

3.3 43.4 都賀

3.5 46.9 四街道

4.2 51.1 物井

4.2 55.3 佐倉

4.0 59.3 南酒々井

2.9 62.2 榎戸

3.7 65.9 八街

5.8 71.7 日向

5.2 76.9 成東

5.6 82.5 松尾

4.3 86.8 横芝

3.8 90.6 飯倉

3.1 93.7 八日市場

5.1 98.8 干潟

4.8 103.6 旭

2.7 106.3 飯岡

2.9 109.2 倉橋

2.6 111.8 猿田

5.5 117.3 松岸

3.2 120.5 銚子

39.2 千葉

(注)千葉ー佐倉、松岸ー銚子の成田線の列車は無表記

10 11 129

9 10 11 12

333M

東京

1338M

1340M

342M

1335M 337M 1339M

344M

1346M

348M

1350M

352M

341M

東京

4003M1343M 345M 1347M 349M 1351M

東京

4010M 4012M
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駅間ｷﾛ
東京からの

営業キロ
駅名

0.9 40.1 東千葉

3.3 43.4 都賀

3.5 46.9 四街道

4.2 51.1 物井

4.2 55.3 佐倉

4.0 59.3 南酒々井

2.9 62.2 榎戸

3.7 65.9 八街

5.8 71.7 日向

5.2 76.9 成東

5.6 82.5 松尾

4.3 86.8 横芝

3.8 90.6 飯倉

3.1 93.7 八日市場

5.1 98.8 干潟

4.8 103.6 旭

2.7 106.3 飯岡

2.9 109.2 倉橋

2.6 111.8 猿田

5.5 117.3 松岸

3.2 120.5 銚子

39.2 千葉

16

1613 14 15

13 14 15

1351M 353M 355M

東京

1354M

356M

1358M

360M

1362M

364M

1357M 359M

1366M

368M

東京

4005M1361M 363M 1365M 367M

374M
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駅間ｷﾛ
東京からの

営業キロ
駅名

0.9 40.1 東千葉

3.3 43.4 都賀

3.5 46.9 四街道

4.2 51.1 物井

4.2 55.3 佐倉

4.0 59.3 南酒々井

2.9 62.2 榎戸

3.7 65.9 八街

5.8 71.7 日向

5.2 76.9 成東

5.6 82.5 松尾

4.3 86.8 横芝

3.8 90.6 飯倉

3.1 93.7 八日市場

5.1 98.8 干潟

4.8 103.6 旭

2.7 106.3 飯岡

2.9 109.2 倉橋

2.6 111.8 猿田

5.5 117.3 松岸

3.2 120.5 銚子

39.2 千葉

17 18 19 20

19 201817

367M 1369M 371M

1370M

1373M

1372M

374M

1376M

1378M

380M

1375M 377M 1379M 381M

東京

4014M

1382M

384M

1388M

1390M 2392M

2386M 394M

1383M

東京

4007M

逗子

1753F

2385M

387M 1389M 1391M

398M

東京

4009M
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駅間ｷﾛ
東京からの

営業キロ
駅名

0.9 40.1 東千葉

3.3 43.4 都賀

3.5 46.9 四街道

4.2 51.1 物井

4.2 55.3 佐倉

4.0 59.3 南酒々井

2.9 62.2 榎戸

3.7 65.9 八街

5.8 71.7 日向

5.2 76.9 成東

5.6 82.5 松尾

4.3 86.8 横芝

3.8 90.6 飯倉

3.1 93.7 八日市場

5.1 98.8 干潟

4.8 103.6 旭

2.7 106.3 飯岡

2.9 109.2 倉橋

2.6 111.8 猿田

5.5 117.3 松岸

3.2 120.5 銚子

39.2 千葉

23

23 021 22

021 22

逗子

2052F

1396M

398M

393M 1395M

東京

4011M 397M 1399M

3320M

3322M

東京

4013M 3321M 3323M

3324M

3325M
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